The luminaire for vent poles, made of aluminum and anthracite finish, is supplied in two 40W and
75W powers with yields up to 120lm / W (OUTPUT) and with IK66 and IK08 protection degrees
that, together with high resistance to corrosion, make it ideal for exterior lighting applications.With
a modern and contemporary design, along with high technical specifications, it is presented as a
great option to illuminate all types of spaces.
GENERAL DATAGENERAL DATA
Category Bollards and columns
Family Vent
Finish [04] Anthracite
Location Outdoor
Installation Poste
Body material Aluminum
Diffuser material Crystal
ETIM class EC000062
EAN 8433264124168
LIGHT SOURCES AND BEAMSLIGHT SOURCES AND BEAMS
Sources LED SMD 35.5W 5770lm(4635lm) 3000K
CRI80
Energy efficiency D (3000K)
Beam 95º
TECHNICAL DATATECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions
Diameter x Height x Pole's base diameter
(mm) (mm): 476 x 410 x 60
IP IP66
IK 08
Protection class Class I
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Input voltage 110-240V AC V
Output current 1,050 mA
Power factor 0.9
Auxiliary gear Integrated driver
Auxiliary equipment brand Inventronics
Operating temperature range -30 - 50 ºC
Lifetime 100,000 h
LED lifetime L 80
LED lifetime B 10
Weight 8.0 Kg
Cable outlets 1
Lead wire length 1,000.0 mm
PHOTOMETRIC DATAPHOTOMETRIC DATA
10
VENT 1001A-L3140A90-04
Luminaire for pole VENT IP66 LED SMD 35.50W 5770lm(4635lm) CRI80 3000K 95º
410mm Anthracite
 1 / 4
Novolux Lighting S.L. CIF/VAT/TVA: ESB84333582
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52  info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05  export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE +34 93 516 20 05  france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
05/24/2024 13:02:09
NOTESNOTES
Incorpora válvula depresora para mantener constante la presión y evitar la entrada de
humedad.
Corrosion resistance (salt spray: > 1000h)
Type V (symmetrical) optics for landscaped areas, meeting areas, parking areas,...
VENT 1001A-L3140A90-04
Luminaire for pole VENT IP66 LED SMD 35.50W 5770lm(4635lm) CRI80 3000K 95º
410mm Anthracite
 2 / 4
Novolux Lighting S.L. CIF/VAT/TVA: ESB84333582
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52  info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05  export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE +34 93 516 20 05  france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
05/24/2024 13:02:09
B03A-X33X2A-02
Accesorios / Doble conector hasta
Ø13mm CONECTORES Black
IP IP68
Protection class Class I
B03B-X33X2A-02
Accesorios / Triple conector T
desde Ø13,5mm CONECTORES
Black
IP IP68
Protection class Class I
C03B-32-39
TopØ60 pole POSTES 3000mm
Anodized aluminum
C03C-32-39
TopØ60 pole POSTES 3500mm
Anodized aluminum
C03D-32-39
TopØ60 pole POSTES 4000mm
Anodized aluminum
C03F-32-39
TopØ60 pole POSTES 5000mm
Anodized aluminum
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIESRECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
VENT 1001A-L3140A90-04
Luminaire for pole VENT IP66 LED SMD 35.50W 5770lm(4635lm) CRI80 3000K 95º
410mm Anthracite
 3 / 4
Novolux Lighting S.L. CIF/VAT/TVA: ESB84333582
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52  info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05  export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE +34 93 516 20 05  france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
05/24/2024 13:02:09
COMPLEMENTARY IMAGESCOMPLEMENTARY IMAGES
VENT 1001A-L3140A90-04
Luminaire for pole VENT IP66 LED SMD 35.50W 5770lm(4635lm) CRI80 3000K 95º
410mm Anthracite
 4 / 4
Novolux Lighting S.L. CIF/VAT/TVA: ESB84333582
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52  info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05  export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE +34 93 516 20 05  france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
05/24/2024 13:02:09